METS2─17  ─ L05  ─ 100  ─ BC  ─ M40  B ─ A3  ─ XA00
METS2-17 series
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Sensor layout
Main
circuit
Load
OUT

We recommend to low down the working speed under this circumstances.
*3. Acceleration and deacceleration value is set 0.2 second.
Order example
Model Size
Ball screw lead
L05  5 mm
L10 10 mm
L20 20 mm
Stroke
100~1200 mm
50 mm pitch
Motor position
M Motor built-in (*)
BC Motor exposed
BM Motor bottom side
BR Motor right side
BL Motor left side
Limit sensor
– No sensor
A1 1 pc
A2 2 pcs
A3 3 pcs
Special order no.
Environment Standard Servo motor 400W / 750W
Guide type Linear guideActuation type Ball screw
Standard servo motors
Brand Mark Power
output
Motor model
(Without brake)
Motor model
(With brake)
Motor rod dim.
(mm)
Motor mount
P.C.D (mm)
Mounting port
(mm)
Mitsubishi M
400W HG-KN43J HG-KN43B J ø14 ø70 4-ø5.8
750W HG-KN73J HG-KN73B J ø19 ø90 4-ø6.6
Panasonic P
400W MHMF042L1U2M MHMF042L1V2M ø14 ø70 4-ø4.5
750W MHMF082L1U2M MHMF082L1V2M ø19 ø90 4-ø6.0
Yaskawa Y
400W SGM7J-04A7A21 SGM7J-04A7A2C ø14 ø70 4-ø5.5
750W SGM7J-08A7A21 SGM7J-08A7A2C ø19 ø90 4-ø7.0
Delta D
400W ECMA-C20604PS ECMA-C20604QS  ø14 ø70 4-ø5.5
750W ECMA-C20807PS ECMA-C20807FS ø19 ø90 4-ø6.6
Mindman S 56 – – ø6.35 47.14 4-ø5.0
* If your inquiry is not included in above table, please kindly contact us.
Motor brand Power output
M Mitsubishi
40
75
400W
750W
P Panasonic
Y Yaskawa
D Delta
E Else
S Mindman 56 56
Brakes
– No brake
B With brake
* Not suit for 750W servo.
servo
METS2-17 Performance charts & Dimensions
SLIDER ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITHOUT MOTOR)
Unit: mm
Horizontal